
Easy Line

The cleaning specialists for small to medium-sized surfaces

Italian customized cleaning

Hygiene is
      wellbeing



Fimap offers a wide range of services to its customers

CERTIFICATE OF "GUARANTEED HYGIENE": Fimap issues a certificate
which guarantees excellent floor hygiene.  The level of hygiene that
is achieved after using a Fimap machine can be assessed with a swab;

PURCHASE-SPECIFIC FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS: Concessional
terms are provided to purchase machines on extremely favourable
conditions. Please contact your Fimap retailer or dial the CUSTOMER
CARE toll free number;

AFTER-SALE TELEPHONE HELPLINE:  Specialised and qualified call
centre provided for end users;

FIT FOR YOU: It provides an accurate requirement analysis and
suggests the machine model that is most suitable to solve the specific
case;

NEWS: Real time updates on the latest developments of the cleaning
market.
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Fimap scrubbing machines
SCRUB, DRY AND SANITISE
IN A SINGLE PASS
and contribute
to better hygiene

Italian customized cleaning



Easy Line Professional Scrubbing Machines,
Vacuum Cleaners

The professional machines of Fimap Easy Line
are technologically advanced machines suitable

for tackle any cleaning task.

In particular, scrubbing machines
and sweeping machines are ideal

for cleaning areas UP TO 1000 sq.m.
The Easy Line machines of Fimap are ideal for cleaning in environments such as:

Housing Villas, luxurious apartment blocks.
Well-being Wellness centres, spas, gyms, swimming pools, locker rooms.
Industry Offices, research centres, showrooms.
Fashion Showrooms, shops, stores.
Educational Churches, schools, nursery schools.
Food&bever. Fast food outlets, kitchens, catering facilities.
Distribution Micro retailers, hard discounters.
Medical Consultation rooms, dental practices, vet clinics, laboratories.
Cleaning contractors Small sized.



www.fimap.com

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37050 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy

Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com

Dealer's stamp

For any further information or demonstration of the Easy Line machines, please contact your usual authorized FIMAP dealer

Fimap Spa reserves the right, at anytime,
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as to the actual design and/or equipment.
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Working width
mm

350

350

350

410

500

Voltage
V/Hz

220-240/50-60

Brushes Ø mm (nr.)

350

350

100x350 (2)

410

500

Power
W

1000/1200

Working width up to
m2/h

800

1050

1050

1215

1750

Suction vacuum
mm/H2O-mBar-kPa

2200-220-22

Machine dimensions mm
(L x h x w)

620x1100x440

682x1115x440

690x990x490

685x945x440

1120x1005x500

Machine dimensions mm
(L x h x w)

410x390x340

Machine weight Kg.
(without batteries)

35

42

50

42

65

Total tank capacity l./
Air flow Aria l/m-m3/h

2940/176

SCRUBBING MACHINES

Genie
Genie E

Genie B

Genie Bs

My16 B

My20 B

VACUUM CLEANER

FA 15 Eco

Technical description

At Fimap, quality is certified, environment is respected
and safety is ensured

At Fimap, environment is respected
The ISO 14001:2004 certification is the
official recognition that Fimap keeps its
environmental impact under control and
commits itself to further reducing it.

Fimap, an environmentally aware
company, uses recyclable materials to
manufacture its products. All metal
components of the machine underwent
protective treatments to ensure long life
and oxidation-resistance in full
compliance with the Directive ROHS
2002/95/EC. All plastic components are
in recyclable polyethylene

At Fimap, safety is ensured
The OHSAS 18001:2007
officially certifies that Fimap
is actively committed to
protecting its employees' and
guests' safety by means of
specific procedures,
investments and continuous
training.

At Fimap, quality is certified
The ISO 9001:2000 certification is the
official recognition that Fimap effectively
pursues Global quality as well as, as a
consequence, customer's satisfaction,
thanks to more and more targeted
services.

The machine is manufactured in
compliance with the 2006/42/EC (MD),
2006/95/EC (LV), 2004/108/CE (EMC) and
the technical standards EN 60335-1 and
2 and EN 12100-1 and 2 are applied.

Italian customized cleaning

Tanks
solution (l.) recovery (l.)

8 10

10 10

10 10

22 20

29 29

Wet&Dry

Dry

An ISO 9001:2000, ISO 14001:2004,
OHSAS 18001:2007

Organisation certified by Q.C.B. Italy



Genie B Genie BsGenie E My16 B My20 B FA15 Eco

Easy Line
Italian customized cleaning

Scrubbing machines Vacuum cleaners


