

The cleaning specialists for small to medium-sized surfaces





Fimap scrubbing machines
SCRUB, DRY AND SANITISE
IN A SINGLE PASS
and contribute
to better hygiene

Fimap offers a wide range of services to its customers



CERTIFICATE OF "GUARANTEED HYGIENE": Fimap issues a certificate which guarantees excellent floor hygiene. The level of hygiene that is achieved after using a Fimap machine can be assessed with a swab;

PURCHASE-SPECIFIC FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS: Concessional terms are provided to purchase machines on extremely favourable conditions. Please contact your Fimap retailer or dial the CUSTOMER CARE toll free number;

AFTER-SALE TELEPHONE HELPLINE: Specialised and qualified call centre provided for end users;

FIT FOR YOU: It provides an accurate requirement analysis and suggests the machine model that is most suitable to solve the specific case;

NEWS: Real time updates on the latest developments of the cleaning market.



Professional Scrubbing Machines, Vacuum Cleaners

The professional machines of Fimap Easy Line are technologically advanced machines suitable for tackle any cleaning task.

In particular, scrubbing machines and sweeping machines are ideal for cleaning areas UP TO 1000 sq.m.

The Easy Line machines of Fimap are ideal for cleaning in environments such as:

Housing Villas, luxurious apartment blocks.

Well-being Wellness centres, spas, gyms, swimming pools, locker rooms.

Industry Offices, research centres, showrooms.

Fashion Showrooms, shops, stores.

Educational Churches, schools, nursery schools.

Food&bever. Fast food outlets, kitchens, catering facilities.

Distribution Micro retailers, hard discounters.

Medical Consultation rooms, dental practices, vet clinics, laboratories.

Cleaning contractors Small sized.







At Fimap, quality is certified, environment is respected and safety is ensured



At Fimap, quality is certified The ISO 9001:2000 certification is the official recognition that Fimap effectively pursues Global quality as well as, as a consequence, customer's satisfaction, thanks to more and more targeted services.

(The machine is manufactured in compliance with the 2006/42/EC (MD), 2006/95/EC (LV), 2004/108/CE (EMC) and the technical standards EN 60335-1 and 2 and EN 12100-1 and 2 are applied.



At Fimap, environment is respected The ISO 14001:2004 certification is the official recognition that Fimap keeps its environmental impact under control and commits itself to further reducing it.

Fimap, an environmentally aware company, uses recyclable materials to manufacture its products. All metal components of the machine underwent protective treatments to ensure long life and oxidation-resistance in full compliance with the Directive ROHS 2002/95/EC. All plastic components are in recyclable polyethylene



At Fimap, safety is ensured The OHSAS 18001:2007 officially certifies that Fimap is actively committed to protecting its employees' and quests' safety by means of specific procedures, investments and continuous training.

Technical description

SCRUBBING MACHINES	Tanks		Working width	Brushes Ø mm (nr.)	Working width up to	Machine dimensions mm	Machine weight Kg.
	solution (l.)	recovery (l.)	mm		m²/h	(L x h x w)	(without batteries)
Genie							
Genie E	8	10	350	350	800	620x1100x440	35
Genie B	10	10	350	350	1050	682x1115x440	42
Genie Bs	10	10	350	100x350 (2)	1050	690x990x490	50
My16 B	22	20	410	410	1215	685x945x440	42
My20 B	29	29	500	500	1750	1120x1005x500	65
VACUUM CLEANER	Wet&Dry		Voltage V/Hz	Power W	Suction vacuum mm/H2O-mBar-kPa	Machine dimensions mm (L x h x w)	Total tank capacity I./ Air flow Aria I/m-m³/h
FA 15 Eco	Dry		220-240/50-60	1000/1200	2200-220-22	410x390x340	2940/176

For any further information or demonstration of the Easy Line machines, please contact your usual authorized FIMAP dealer

Dealer's stamp



to make technical and/or equipment modifications without prior notification. The images are shown as reference only and are not binding as to the actual design and/or equipment. Copyright © Fimap 2008 · COD. 301445 · 04-2009

Fimap Spa reserves the right, at anytime,

An ISO 9001:2000, ISO 14001:2004. OHSAS 18001:2007 Organisation certified by Q.C.B. Italy





Scrubbing machines















Genie B Genie B FA15 Eco